Results - Virtual Rotary Kilted Canter Runs, July 18, 2020
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Results - Virtual RunBelfast Series

Last

Pendergast

Goodwin

Kalinowski
Montgomery

Varney

Last First
Boynton Faith
Davis Diane
Koskela Elissa
Koskela Matt
Gallagher Mara
Thayer Lori
Herron Paula

Rumery Shawn

Age
38
50
39
40
34
50
63
34

Gender
F

=
F
M
F
=
F
M

City
Belfast
Randolph
Belfast
Belfast
Belfast
Belfast
Northport
Searsmont

City

Camden

Belfast
Belfast
Belfast
Belfast

State
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME
ME

ME
ME
ME
ME
ME

State

Distance
10K
5K
5K
5 Mile
5K

Time Where Ran

4700

49:06 Kilted Canter course
41:08 Kilted Canter course
55:55 Rail Trail/Harbor Walk
33:08 Kilted Canter course

Rotary Kilted Canter Runs, July 18, 2020

Distance

1 mile

5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K

Time
39:22
42:12
28:21
27:10
29:55
43:62
31:23
5:07

Where Ran

Augusta Rail Trail
Kilted Canter course
Kilted Canter course
Rail Trail/Harbor Walk
Ducktrap Preserve
Bayside

BAHS track



