Results - Virtual Rotary Kilted Canter Runs, July 18, 2020

Last	First	Age	Gender	City	State	Distance	Time	Where Ran
Pendergast	John	47	M	Camden	ME	10K	47:00	
Goodwin	Jill	66	F	Belfast	ME	5K	49:06	Kilted Canter course
Kalinowski	Leonard	75	M	Belfast	ME	5K	41:08	Kilted Canter course
Montgomery	Glenn	72	M	Belfast	ME	5 Mile	55:55	Rail Trail/Harbor Walk
Varney	Ed	60	M	Belfast	ME	5K	33:08	Kilted Canter course

Results - Virtual RunBelfast Series

						Rotary Kilted Canter Runs, July 18, 2020		
Last	First	Age	Gender	City	State	Distance	Time	Where Ran
Boynton	Faith	38	F	Belfast	ME	5K	39:22	
Davis	Diane	50	F	Randolph	ME	5K	42:12	Augusta Rail Trail
Koskela	Elissa	39	F	Belfast	ME	5K	28:21	Kilted Canter course
Koskela	Matt	40	M	Belfast	ME	5K	27:10	Kilted Canter course
Gallagher	Mara	34	F	Belfast	ME	5K	29:55	Rail Trail/Harbor Walk
Thayer	Lori	50	F	Belfast	ME	5K	43:62	Ducktrap Preserve
Herron	Paula	63	F	Northport	ME	5K	31:23	Bayside
Rumery	Shawn	34	M	Searsmont	ME	1 mile	5:07	BAHS track